Department

Counseling Department

English

Information Services Department
Building And Ground Department
Science, Engineering, And Math
Business Services

Deaf Preparatory Program
Mathematics

No Department

President Office

Language And Communication
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Arts
Human Resources Department
Student Services

Chemistry

Entrepreneurial Programs

Social Sciences

Safety And Security Department
Admission And Records

Speech & Communication Studies
Theatre And Dance

Nursing

History

Biotechnology

Career Center

Art

Music

Physical Education

Financial Aid

Computer Network Emergency Tech

Employees

48
71
27
33
75
29
84
40
75
13
49
41
21
12
18
30
30
14

17

14

12

10
12

11

17
10

Total Wages

$3,341,039
$2,432,465
$2,174,232
$2,115,943
$2,073,329
$1,953,941
$1,853,168
$1,534,653
$1,473,027
$1,469,941
$1,261,092
$1,055,723
$1,052,307
$971,975
$881,149
$852,890
$816,503
$766,861
$715,303
$672,306
$670,352
$642,097
$602,132
$556,782
$521,070
$502,230
$491,257
$489,390
$488,826
$411,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$698,408
$641,393
$732,531
$882,111
$127,855
$592,869
$396,757
$410,949
$345,661
$368,778

$73,092

$92,699
$247,505
$300,029
$213,177
$148,355

$81,709
$252,246
$245,678
$161,782
$176,541
$150,015
$152,902
$111,664
$170,595
$101,285

$81,650
$136,162
$179,469

$57,503



Physics 7
Library Science 9
Business Administration 17
Psychology 9
Health Services Department 15
Environmental Studies 3
Personal Development 4
Research And Planning Department 2
Eops And Special Services 5
Fine Art, Perf. & Language Art 3
Curriculum And Scheduling Department 3
Biology 6
Geography 3
L.R.C & Instructional Tech 12
Contract Ed Department 2
Athletics 34
Campus Activities Department 9
Respiratory Therapist 24
Equity, Inclusivity, And Campus 4
Physical Therapist Assistant 5
Computer Science 24
American Sign Language 5
Sociology 2
Broadcasting 11
Spanish 1
Business Supervision/Mgmt. 6
Health 1
Interpreter Training 7
Smith Center 12
Political Science 3
Esports 1

Engineering 3

$410,489
$409,944
$360,782
$359,188
$352,744
$332,702
$315,310
$313,801
$304,607
$280,998
$277,879
$268,888
$267,896
$265,140
$263,709
$258,258
$248,066
$246,686
$244,612
$235,129
$225,332
$215,720
$186,310
$185,496
$173,232
$170,832
$165,155
$144,260
$144,016
$143,366
$138,143
$137,289

$83,818
$58,166
$76,636
$80,453
$93,616
$74,833
$22,167
$93,001
$65,779
$86,576
$98,221
$63,057
$44,624
$88,093
$75,399
$36,180
$50,149
$62,650
$98,438
$50,579
$43,115
$29,038
$41,769
$44,476
$44,517

$4,039
$43,186
$31,633
$49,383
$33,028
$24,344
$32,230



Education
Newark Ohlone Center
Allied Health

Computer Apps & Occupational Tech

International Programs & Services

Anthropology

Work Experience Education
Philosophy

English As A Second Language
International Students

Ethnic Studies

College Relations

Multimedia

Television

Foreign Language Department
Governing Board

Workforce Development
Chicano Studies

Health Center

Engineering Technology
Administration Of Justice
Interior Design

Astronomy

Early Childhood Studies
English Language Institute

[No RN N

—_

21

$137,112
$136,271
$131,748
$130,299
$129,001
$128,370
$123,939
$118,139
$112,393
$108,739
$98,550
$96,511
$95,973
$71,473
$50,040
$35,688
$31,722
$30,614
$29,262
$17,892
$11,992
$8,672
$6,508
$4,194
$3,479

$36,020
$38,712
$34,331
$37,422
$41,973
$31,506
$35,502
$21,113
$9,635
$24,513
$17,868
$40,791
$11,010
$35,460
$2,577
$60,179
$0
$2,119
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$582
$0



