Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counseling Department	48	\$3,341,039	\$698,408
English	71	\$2,432,465	\$641,393
Information Services Department	27	\$2,174,232	\$732,531
Building And Ground Department	33	\$2,115,943	\$882,111
Science, Engineering, And Math	75	\$2,073,329	\$127,855
Business Services	29	\$1,953,941	\$592,869
Deaf Preparatory Program	84	\$1,853,168	\$396,757
Mathematics	40	\$1,534,653	\$410,949
No Department	75	\$1,473,027	\$345,661
President Office	13	\$1,469,941	\$368,778
Language And Communication	49	\$1,261,092	\$73,092
Kinesiology, Athletics, & Arts	41	\$1,055,723	\$92,699
Human Resources Department	21	\$1,052,307	\$247,505
Student Services	12	\$971,975	\$300,029
Chemistry	18	\$881,149	\$213,177
Entrepreneurial Programs	30	\$852,890	\$148,355
Social Sciences	30	\$816,503	\$81,709
Safety And Security Department	14	\$766,861	\$252,246
Admission And Records	9	\$715,303	\$245,678
Speech & Communication Studies	17	\$672,306	\$161,782
Theatre And Dance	14	\$670,352	\$176,541
Nursing	12	\$642,097	\$150,015
History	6	\$602,132	\$152,902
Biotechnology	10	\$556,782	\$111,664
Career Center	12	\$521,070	\$170,595
Art	7	\$502,230	\$101,285
Music	11	\$491,257	\$81,650
Physical Education	9	\$489,390	\$136,162
Financial Aid	17	\$488,826	\$179,469
Computer Network Emergency Tech	10	\$411,636	\$57,503

Physics	7	\$410,489	\$83,818
Library Science	9	\$409,944	\$58,166
Business Administration	17	\$360,782	\$76,636
Psychology	9	\$359,188	\$80,453
Health Services Department	15	\$352,744	\$93,616
Environmental Studies	3	\$332,702	\$74,833
Personal Development	4	\$315,310	\$22,167
Research And Planning Department	2	\$313,801	\$93,001
Eops And Special Services	5	\$304,607	\$65,779
Fine Art, Perf. & Language Art	3	\$280,998	\$86,576
Curriculum And Scheduling Department	3	\$277,879	\$98,221
Biology	6	\$268,888	\$63,057
Geography	3	\$267,896	\$44,624
L.R.C & Instructional Tech	12	\$265,140	\$88,093
Contract Ed Department	2	\$263,709	\$75,399
Athletics	34	\$258,258	\$36,180
Campus Activities Department	9	\$248,066	\$50,149
Respiratory Therapist	24	\$246,686	\$62,650
Equity, Inclusivity, And Campus	4	\$244,612	\$98,438
Physical Therapist Assistant	5	\$235,129	\$50,579
Computer Science	24	\$225,332	\$43,115
American Sign Language	5	\$215,720	\$29,038
Sociology	2	\$186,310	\$41,769
Broadcasting	11	\$185,496	\$44,476
Spanish	1	\$173,232	\$44,517
Business Supervision/Mgmt.	6	\$170,832	\$4,039
Health	1	\$165,155	\$43,186
Interpreter Training	7	\$144,260	\$31,633
Smith Center	12	\$144,016	\$49,383
Political Science	3	\$143,366	\$33,028
Esports	1	\$138,143	\$24,344
Engineering	3	\$137,289	\$32,230

Education	1	\$137,112	\$36,020
Newark Ohlone Center	8	\$136,271	\$38,712
Allied Health	2	\$131,748	\$34,331
Computer Apps & Occupational Tech	1	\$130,299	\$37,422
International Programs & Services	1	\$129,001	\$41,973
Anthropology	1	\$128,370	\$31,506
Work Experience Education	2	\$123,939	\$35,502
Philosophy	1	\$118,139	\$21,113
English As A Second Language	3	\$112,393	\$9,635
International Students	4	\$108,739	\$24,513
Ethnic Studies	1	\$98,550	\$17,868
College Relations	1	\$96,511	\$40,791
Multimedia	5	\$95,973	\$11,010
Television	1	\$71,473	\$35,460
Foreign Language Department	4	\$50,040	\$2,577
Governing Board	9	\$35,688	\$60,179
Workforce Development	1	\$31,722	\$0
Chicano Studies	3	\$30,614	\$2,119
Health Center	21	\$29,262	\$0
Engineering Technology	1	\$17,892	\$0
Administration Of Justice	1	\$11,992	\$0
Interior Design	2	\$8,672	\$0
Astronomy	1	\$6,508	\$0
Early Childhood Studies	1	\$4,194	\$582
English Language Institute	1	\$3,479	\$0